MPIS ▲ Rev.001 ▲ Date: 01/10/2021 ▲ Page: 1
Copyright by MGT ▲ www.mgt.co.com ▲ All rights reserved ▲ The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
HJC ▲ HUA JUANG COMPONENTS
MKP SNUBBER CAPACITOR ▲ MPIS
MGT  ▲  Manufacturer Group of Technology
MPIS SERIES
MKP SNUBBER CAPACITOR
DOUBLE METALLIZED POLYPROPYLENE CAPACITOR ▲ THT type

Dimensions (mm) dV/dt
(V/µs)
IPEAK
(A)
ESR
at
100kHz
(mΩ)
IRMS
at
100kHz
(A)
 Part Number Note
W H T P1
850VDC
0.82 42.5 27.5 24.5 24 750 615 7 15  MPIS824꙱0850DB20814-A
1.0 42.5 27.5 24.5 24 750 750 6.5 17  MPIS105꙱0850DB20814-A
1.5 42.5 35.5 33.5 24 750 1125 5.5 22  MPIS155꙱0850DB20814-A
2.0 42.5 45 33 24 750 1500 5.5 26  MPIS205꙱0850DB20814-A
2.5 42.5 45 33 24 750 1875 5 27  MPIS255꙱0850DB20814-A
1000VDC
0.47 42.5 27.5 24.5 24 850 400 7.5 14  MPIS474꙱1000DB20814-A
0.68 42.5 27.5 24.5 24 850 578 6 16  MPIS684꙱1000DB20814-A
0.82 42.5 27.5 24.5 24 850 697 6 18  MPIS824꙱1000DB20814-A
1.0 42.5 35.5 33.5 24 850 850 5.5 19  MPIS105꙱1000DB20814-A
1.2 42.5 35.5 33.5 24 850 1020 5 21  MPIS125꙱1000DB20814-A
1.5 42.5 35.5 33.5 24 850 1275 5 22  MPIS155꙱1000DB20814-A
2.0 42.5 45 33 24 850 1700 5 23  MPIS205꙱1000DB20814-A
2.2 42.5 45 33 24 850 1870 5 23  MPIS225꙱1000DB20814-A
2.5 42.5 45 33 24 850 2125 4.5 24  MPIS255꙱1000DB20814-A
1200VDC
0.33 42.5 27.5 24.5 24 1000 330 8 12  MPIS334꙱1200DB20814-A
0.47 42.5 27.5 24.5 24 1000 470 7 14  MPIS474꙱1200DB20814-A
0.68 42.5 35.5 33.5 24 1000 680 6 18  MPIS684꙱1200DB20814-A
0.82 42.5 35.5 33.5 24 1000 820 5.5 20  MPIS824꙱1200DB20814-A
1.0 42.5 35.5 33.5 24 1000 1000 5 21  MPIS105꙱1200DB20814-A
1.2 42.5 35.5 33.5 24 1000 1200 5 22  MPIS125꙱1200DB20814-A
1.5 42.5 45 33 24 1000 1500 4.5 26  MPIS155꙱1200DB20814-A
1600VDC
0.33 42.5 27.5 24.5 24 1200 396 8 13  MPIS334꙱1600DB20814-A
0.47 42.5 27.5 24.5 24 1200 564 7 15  MPIS474꙱1600DB20814-A
0.68 42.5 35.5 33.5 24 1200 816 6 18  MPIS684꙱1600DB20814-A
0.82 42.5 35.5 33.5 24 1200 984 5.5 20  MPIS824꙱1600DB20814-A
1.0 42.5 45 33 24 1200 1200 5 22  MPIS105꙱1600DB20814-A
2000VDC
0.1 42.5 27.5 24.5 24 1600 160 20 8  MPIS104꙱2000DB20814-A
0.15 42.5 27.5 24.5 24 1600 240 15 10  MPIS154꙱2000DB20814-A
0.22 42.5 27.5 24.5 24 1600 352 10 12  MPIS224꙱2000DB20814-A
0.33 42.5 27.5 24.5 24 1600 528 8 13  MPIS334꙱2000DB20814-A
0.47 42.5 35.5 33.5 24 1600 752 7 16  MPIS474꙱2000DB20814-A
0.68 42.5 35.5 33.5 24 1600 1088 6 18  MPIS684꙱2000DB20814-A
0.82 42.5 45 33 24 1600 1312 5.5 21  MPIS824꙱2000DB20814-A